ORDER INFORMATION
2X02:04WAY
2X40:80WAY
LEADFREE
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
0.20
0.50
0.10
FE-Dxxy-2Xxx-LF
SERIES
照片框 A:1 BASE
1 BASE
1 BASE
1 BASE
2 BASE
3 BASE
3 BASE
4 BASE
2 BASE
B:2 BASE
C:3 BASE
D:4 BASE
TOTAL LENGTHDIP 180°
13:13.34mm
18:18.42mm
23:23.24mm
L
L
L
L
L L
18.42 18.42
23.22
23.26
23.24
13.34
18.42
23.23